Board Address

314 St. Mary Street, Thibodaux, LA
70301

Board Contact

Laura Sanders

Board e-mail
Isanders@lafourchegov.org

Board Phone

985-446-1163

Board Meeting Time and Location

Meets 4th Monday of January,
February, April, May, July,
September and November, @ 5:30
PM @ Lockport Branch (720
Crescent Ave., Lockport)

Board Members

Archie Chaisson, llI, Library Liaison

Bennie Smith
Courtney Hubbell
Lauren Bordelon

Robert Rome

Ruby LeBlanc

Carolyn Soley

Talisha Chiquet

Library Board of Control

Board Creation Information
Code of Ordinances:
Section 24-3--5
R.S. 25:211--223

Board Member Term
5 year staggered terms

Board Member Composition

7 members--Parish wide
Parish President or designee

Board Member Term

Board Member
Resolution Number

Board Member e-mail Board Member Appointed Date T
- Expiration Date
chaissonap@lafourchegov.org 6/23/2020 12/31/2023
benniesmith02@gmail.com 12/11/2018 12/10/2023
courtney.hubbell@yahoo.com 4/9/2019 4/8/2024
laurenlbordelon@gmail.com 1/12/2021 1/11/2026
10/11/2016 10/10/2021
rubyrncde@aol.com 5/26/2020 5/25/2025
toncarolyn@yahoo.com 6/22/2021 6/21/2026
9/13/2016 9/12/2021

18-336
19-071
21-015
16-359
20-147
21-143
16-291
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