Library Board of Control

Board Address

314 St. Mary Street, Thibodaux, LA 70301

Board Contact
Laura Sanders
Board e-mail

Isanders@lafourchegov.org
Board Phone

985-446-1163

Board Creation Information

Code of Ordinances: Section 24-3--5 R.S. 25:211--223

Board Member Term

5 year staggered terms

Board Meeting Time and Location

Meets 4th Monday of January, February, April, May, July, September and November, @ 5:30 PM @ Lockport Branch (720 Crescent Ave., Lockport) **Board Member Composition**

7 members--Parish wide Parish President or designee

Board Members	Board Member e-mail	Board Member Appointed Date	Board Member Term <u>Expiration Date</u>	Board Member Resolution Number
Archie Chaisson, III, Library Liaison	chaissonap@lafourchegov.org	6/23/2020	12/31/2023	
Bennie Smith	benniesmith02@gmail.com	12/11/2018	12/10/2023	18-336
Courtney Hubbell	courtney.hubbell@yahoo.com	4/9/2019	4/8/2024	19-071
Lauren Bordelon	laurenlbordelon@gmail.com	1/12/2021	1/11/2026	21-015
Robert Rome		10/11/2016	10/10/2021	16-359
Ruby LeBlanc	rubyrncde@aol.com	5/26/2020	5/25/2025	20-147
Carolyn Soley	toncarolyn@yahoo.com	6/22/2021	6/21/2026	21-143
Talisha Chiquet		9/13/2016	9/12/2021	16-291